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025 Bird on Misty Pier 20   
Paul Compton  

026 Lioness 19   
Wray Douglas  

027 Teamwork 19   
David Foster  

020 Frosted Lodgepole Pine 19   
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

013 Gathering Storm 18   
Howard Holden  

024 the jacobite 18   
j dodd  

018 Winter Grazing 18   
Brian Sankey  

011 Olivia Wilmot on Cool Dancer 18   
Wray Douglas  

006 In Mint Condition 18   
Bryan Averill  

008 Meditation 18   
David Foster  

009 Rider 30 Brendan Fairclough 18   
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

016 Lifting Mist 17   
Alma Sankey  

015 walkway to the marker 17   
j dodd  

023 Old Soldier 17   
Ruth Holden CPAGB  

003 Redundant 17   
Peter Barnard  

007 Tough Mudder 17   
Bryan Averill  

012 Synchronised Polo 17   
Paul Compton  

019 Grey Heron (Ardea Cinerea) 16   
Alma Sankey  

022 Number 22 16   
Wendy Williams  

010 Swallow Falls 16   
David Westhead  

017 Flying 16   
Wendy Williams  

001 Just Woken 16   
Suzanne Mercer  

002 Tranquility 16   
Brian Sankey  

005 Intrusion 16   
Ruth Holden CPAGB  

014 Buxton Bandstand 15   
David Westhead  

021 The Slip 15   
Howard Holden  

004 Battle Weary 15   
Suzanne Mercer  
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Entrant Scores  

Alma Sankey Total: 33    

016 Lifting Mist 17   

019 Grey Heron (Ardea Cinerea) 16   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 37    

020 Frosted Lodgepole Pine 19   

009 Rider 30 Brendan Fairclough 18   

Brian Sankey Total: 34    

018 Winter Grazing 18   

002 Tranquility 16   

Bryan Averill Total: 35    

006 In Mint Condition 18   

007 Tough Mudder 17   

David Foster Total: 37    

027 Teamwork 19   

008 Meditation 18   

David Westhead Total: 31    

010 Swallow Falls 16   

014 Buxton Bandstand 15   

Howard Holden Total: 33    

013 Gathering Storm 18   

021 The Slip 15   

j dodd  Total: 35    

024 the jacobite 18   

015 walkway to the marker 17   

Paul Compton Total: 37    

025 Bird on Misty Pier 20   

012 Synchronised Polo 17   

Peter Barnard Total: 17    

003 Redundant 17   

Ruth Holden CPAGB Total: 33    

023 Old Soldier 17   

005 Intrusion 16   

Suzanne Mercer Total: 31    

001 Just Woken 16   

004 Battle Weary 15   

Wendy Williams Total: 32    

022 Number 22 16   

017 Flying 16   

Wray Douglas Total: 37    

026 Lioness 19   

011 Olivia Wilmot on Cool Dancer 18 
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Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 14  

No. of Entries: 27  
  

Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  

 20: 1 (4%) 1 (4%)  

 19: 3 (11%) 4 (15%)  

 18: 7 (26%) 11 (41%)  

 17: 6 (22%) 17 (63%)  

 16: 7 (26%) 24 (89%)  

 15: 3 (11%) 27 (100%)  

 Average Mark: 17.11  

 Held back: 11 (41%)  

 Held images: 6, 7, 8, 9, 13, 18, 20, 24, 25, 26, 27  
  


